
Willows High Honkers
Boys Tennis 2026
DATE DAY OPPONENT PLACE TIME

Feb 25 Wednesday Live Oak Home 3:30

Feb 26 Thursday Oroville Away 3:00

Mar 3 Tuesday Gridley Away 4:00

Mar 4 Wednesday West Valley Away 3:30

Mar 10 Tuesday Colusa* Away 3:30

Mar 12 Thursday Quincy* Home 2:00

Mar 13 Friday Orland Away 3:30

Mar 17 Tuesday Paradise Adventist* Away 3:30

Mar 19 Thursday Shasta View Academy* Away 1:30

Mar 24 Tuesday Paradise* Home 2:00

Mar 26 Thursday Colusa* Home 2:00

Mar 31 Tuesday Quincy* Away 1:00

Apr 2 Thursday Paradise Adventist* Home 3:30

Apr 7 Tuesday Shasta View Academy* Home 2:00

Apr 9 Thursday Paradise* Away 3:30

Apr 23 Thursday Gridley * NSCIF Quarterfinals Home 2:00

Apr 28 Tuesday Yreka * NSCIF Semifinals Away 2:00

April 30 Thursday NSCIF Team Championships tba tba

May 4-5 Mon-Tues SVL league championships Paradise tba

May 9/11/12 S/M/T NSCIF Individual Championship tba tba

Phone: 934-6611 Mascot: Honkers Colors: Purple/Gold

Head Coach:  Victor Jauregui

Principal:  Chris Harris Athletic Director: John Calonico * SVL Competition

 


